MEETING DATES FOR 2018 FOR DERSINGHAM PARISH COUNCIL

2018

June
5th
11th
25th

July
3rd
4th
9th
23rd

September
4th

10th

24th

October
2nd

15th
29th

November
6th

12th

26t

December
4th

3rd

17th

19:00
19:00
19.00

19:00
10:00
19.00
19.00

19:00
19.00
19.00

19:00
19.00
19.00

19:00
19.00
19:00

19:00
19.00
19:00

updated 22.05.18

Dersingham Centre
Full Council
Full Council

Dersingham Centre
Communications
Full Council

Full Council

Dersingham Centre
Full Council
Full Council

Dersingham Centre
Full Council
Full Council

Dersingham Centre
Full Council
Full Council

Dersingham Centre
Full Council
Full Council

Parish Office
Infant School
Infant School

Parish Office
Parish Office
Infant School
Infant School

Parish Office
Infant School
Infant School

Parish Office
Infant School
Infant School

Parish Office
Infant School
Infant School

Parish Office
Infant School
Infant School

Note: All meetings are subject to change or cancellation



